
(29) Sunday 10 Mar 4:45 5:45 1:00 4:30 6:00 8:00
Ramadan Day Date Suhur Ends Fajr Zuhr Asr Iftar Maghrib Esha

1 Monday 11 Mar 4:43 5:03 1:00 4:45 6:02 8:00
2 Tuesday 12 Mar 4:41 5:01 1:00 4:45 6:04 8:00
3 Wednesday 13 Mar 4:38 4:58 1:00 4:45 6:06 8:00
4 Thursday 14 Mar 4:36 4:56 1:00 4:45 6:07 8:00
5 Friday 15 Mar 4:34 4:54 1:00 4:45 6:09 8:00
6 Saturday 16 Mar 4:32 4:52 1:00 4:45 6:11 8:00
7 Sunday 17 Mar 4:29 4:49 1:00 4:45 6:12 8:00
8 Monday 18 Mar 4:27 4:47 1:00 4:45 6:14 8:00
9 Tuesday 19 Mar 4:25 4:45 1:00 4:45 6:16 8:00

10 Wednesday 20 Mar 4:23 4:43 1:00 5:00 6:18 8:15
11 Thursday 21 Mar 4:21 4:41 1:00 5:00 6:19 8:15
12 Friday 22 Mar 4:20 4:40 1:00 5:00 6:21 8:15
13 Saturday 23 Mar 4:18 4:38 1:00 5:00 6:23 8:15
14 Sunday 24 Mar 4:15 4:35 1:00 5:00 6:24 8:15
15 Monday 25 Mar 4:13 4:33 1:00 5:00 6:26 8:15
16 Tuesday 26 Mar 4:12 4:32 1:00 5:00 6:28 8:15
17 Wednesday 27 Mar 4:09 4:29 1:00 5:00 6:29 8:15
18 Thursday 28 Mar 4:08 4:28 1:00 5:00 6:31 8:15
19 Friday 29 Mar 4:06 4:26 1:00 5:00 6:33 8:15
20 Saturday 30 Mar 4:04 4:24 1:00 5:00 6:34 8:15
21 Sunday 31 Mar 5:02 5:22 1:30 6:00 7:36 9:30
22 Monday 1 Apr 5:00 5:20 1:30 6:00 7:38 9:30
23 Tuesday 2 Apr 4:58 5:18 1:30 6:00 7:39 9:30
24 Wednesday 3 Apr 4:56 5:16 1:30 6:00 7:41 9:30
25 Thursday 4 Apr 4:53 5:13 1:30 6:00 7:43 9:30
26 Friday 5 Apr 4:51 5:11 1:30 6:00 7:44 9:30
27 Saturday 6 Apr 4:49 5:09 1:30 6:00 7:46 9:30
28 Sunday 7 Apr 4:47 5:07 1:30 6:00 7:48 9:30
29 Monday 8 Apr 4:44 5:04 1:30 6:00 7:49 9:30
30 Tuesday 9 Apr 4:42 5:02 1:30 6:00 7:51 9:30
( 1 ) Wednesday 10 Apr 4:40 5:00 1:30 6:00 7:53 9:30
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Support Your Mosque
Continue Your Legacy

Empower Your Community

Choose from 5 different
donation packages or donate
any amount at the link below

daralarqam.co.uk/donate

Dar Al-Arqam, 1 Kitcat Terrace, London E3 2SA


